
 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES-REMITTANCE 

 

Country Slab W.E.F. 01/05/2024 

BANGLADESH 
Below AED 1000 18.00 

Above AED 1000 25.00 

INDIA 
Below AED 1000 18.00 

Above AED 1000 25.00 

INDONESIA 
IDR 23.00 

USD 28.00 

NEPAL 
Below AED 1000 18.00 

Above AED 1000 25.00 

PAKISTAN 
Up to AED 368 18.00 

Above AED 368 - 

PHILIPPINES - 23.00 

SRI LANKA 
Below AED 1000 18.00 

Above AED 1000 25.00 

UAE - 17.00 

Multi-Currency Through SWIFT 

USD 63.00 

GBP 63.00 

ALL OTHER 51.00 

Note: The above charges are exclusive of 5% VAT 

 


